Schedule:

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:55 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:55 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

Volunteer

Super Saturday

Sat., Aug. 24th

9:00a.m.-3:30p.m.
Hill City High School
Hill City, KS
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Registration
Kyle Bauer, KCLY Radio

“You Can’t Hear Me If You Can’t See Me”

“Breaking the Ice”

Ice Breakers for Youth

Break

Workshop 1 — Kyle Bauer
“Confilict: Shipwreck or Treasure Quest”
Lunch

Workshop 2: “Project Meeting
101” OR “Working with X,Y & Z”
Break

Workshop 3: “Navigating
Resources” OR “Managing Risk”
Wrap-Up & Questions

What to Expect:

A full day of learning about and
preparing for your role as a
volunteer in youth-oriented
organizations. This is not a 4-H
volunteer only event! A resource
fair will be ongoing throughout the
day to provide insight to youth
educational materials, volunteer
resources, etc. This is open to high
school aged youth and adults from
any county!

Registration Fee:

« $15/person

* Includes: meal, snacks and
materials

How to Register: please contact the Twin Creeks Extension District — Hill City

Office or visit our website at https://www.twincreeks.k-state.edu/events to obtain a form.
Registration will close Thurs., August 15™ by the close of business hours, late

registration will be accepted — but, no meal guaranteed.

Kansas State University is committed to making its services, activities and programs accessible to all
participants. If you have special requirements due to a physical, vision, or hearing disability, contact
Twin Creeks Extension District — Hill City Office, 785-421-3411.

Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service
K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer.



https://www.twincreeks.k-state.edu/events

